
Show #062023: GSVRHA FALL CLASSIC (9/2/2023-9/3/2023)

100. WSVRHA YAA: Youth All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 101 Timetogetyourshineon Angelo Greco Angelo Greco5.00

101. WSVRHA YCUT: Youth Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

OP1 1 101 Timetogetyourshineon Angelo Greco 64.00 Angelo Greco1.00

102. WSVRHA YRNW: Youth Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 101 Timetogetyourshineon Angelo Greco 69.00 Angelo Greco1.00

2 100 Rugar Cat Joy Aldrich 44.50 Joy Aldrich0.00

103. WSVRHA YCW: Youth Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 101 Timetogetyourshineon Angelo Greco 70.00 Angelo Greco1.00

2 100 Rugar Cat Joy Aldrich 65.50 Joy Aldrich0.00

104. WSVRHA YRR: Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 101 Timetogetyourshineon Angelo Greco 72.00 Angelo Greco1.00

2 100 Rugar Cat Joy Aldrich 68.50 Joy Aldrich0.00

105. WSVRHA YRTL: Youth Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

OP1 1 101 Timetogetyourshineon Angelo Greco 70.50 Angelo Greco1.00

OP1 2 100 Rugar Cat Joy Aldrich 50.50 Joy Aldrich0.00

200. WSVRHA VAA: Novice All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 202 Starlight Dillon Jessie Smoot Kim Smoot23.00

2 204 Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll Sherri Coll21.00

3 209 Sky N Time Sherri Greco Sherri Greco18.00

4 201 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll Josie Driscoll16.00

5 206 Olenon Me Lightly Emily Wilbur Emily Wilbur14.00

6 203 Its Remedy Time Amy Larson Amy Larson13.00

201. WSVRHA VCUT: Novice Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 209 Sky N Time Sherri Greco 71.00 Sherri Greco6.00

2 204 Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll 66.00 Sherri Coll5.00

3 206 Olenon Me Lightly Emily Wilbur 65.00 Emily Wilbur4.00

4 201 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 64.00 Josie Driscoll3.00

5 202 Starlight Dillon Jessie Smoot 63.00 Kim Smoot2.00

6 702 Bon Bon Chex Emily Wilbur 61.00 Emily Wilbur0.00

7 203 Its Remedy Time Amy Larson 60.00 Amy Larson1.00

202. WSVRHA VRNW: Novice Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 210 Nu Kid On The Block Ingrid Vangelos 70.00 Ingrid Vangelos0.00

2 203 Its Remedy Time Amy Larson 69.00 Amy Larson6.00

3 204 Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll 66.50 Sherri Coll5.00

4 200 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 66.00 Josie Driscoll0.00

5 202 Starlight Dillon Jessie Smoot 64.00 Kim Smoot4.00
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6 201 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 58.50 Josie Driscoll3.00

7 206 Olenon Me Lightly Emily Wilbur 50.50 Emily Wilbur2.00

OP1 8 205 Dish Rachel Russ 58.00 Rachel Russ0.00

OP2 9 209 Sky N Time Sherri Greco 68.50 Sherri Greco1.00

203. WSVRHA VCW: Novice Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 209 Sky N Time Sherri Greco 73.50 Sherri Greco6.00

2 202 Starlight Dillon Jessie Smoot 72.50 Kim Smoot5.00

3 702 Bon Bon Chex Emily Wilbur 71.00 Emily Wilbur0.00

4 200 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 70.50 Josie Driscoll0.00

5 201 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 69.00 Josie Driscoll4.00

6 206 Olenon Me Lightly Emily Wilbur 68.50 Emily Wilbur3.00

7 203 Its Remedy Time Amy Larson 68.00 Amy Larson2.00

8 204 Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll 67.50 Sherri Coll1.00

204. WSVRHA VRR: Novice Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 200 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 81.50 Josie Driscoll0.00

2 208 Winamillon Adrienne Mongi 74.00 Adrienne Mongi0.00

3 202 Starlight Dillon Jessie Smoot 72.50 Kim Smoot6.00

4 204 Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll 72.00 Sherri Coll5.00

5 201 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 70.50 Josie Driscoll4.00

6 203 Its Remedy Time Amy Larson 67.00 Amy Larson3.00

7 206 Olenon Me Lightly Emily Wilbur 66.50 Emily Wilbur2.00

OP2 8 209 Sky N Time Sherri Greco 72.50 Sherri Greco1.00

OP3 9 205 Dish Rachel Russ 60.00 Rachel Russ0.00

205. WSVRHA VRTL: Novice Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 202 Starlight Dillon Jessie Smoot 78.00 Kim Smoot6.00

2 204 Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll 73.00 Sherri Coll5.00

3 208 Winamillon Adrienne Mongi 72.50 Adrienne Mongi0.00

4 209 Sky N Time Sherri Greco 71.00 Sherri Greco4.00

5 200 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 71.00 Josie Driscoll0.00

6 206 Olenon Me Lightly Emily Wilbur 68.00 Emily Wilbur3.00

OP1 7 205 Dish Rachel Russ 66.50 Rachel Russ0.00

8 201 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 53.00 Josie Driscoll2.00

OP1 9 203 Its Remedy Time Amy Larson 71.00 Amy Larson1.00

211. WSVRHA VCUTS: Novice Select Amateur Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 204 Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll 66.00 Sherri Coll1.00

212. WSVRHA VRNWS: Novice Select Amateur Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 204 Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll 66.50 Sherri Coll1.00

213. WSVRHA VCWS: Novice Select Amateur Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 204 Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll 67.50 Sherri Coll1.00

214. WSVRHA VRRS: Novice Select Amateur Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 204 Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll 72.00 Sherri Coll1.00

215. WSVRHA VRTLS: Novice Select Amateur Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 204 Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll 73.00 Sherri Coll1.00

221. WSVRHA VCUTJH: Novice Amateur Junior Horse Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 204 Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll 66.00 Sherri Coll1.00

222. WSVRHA VRNWJH: Novice Amateur Junior Horse Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 204 Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll 66.50 Sherri Coll1.00

223. WSVRHA VCWJH: Novice Amateur Junior Horse Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 204 Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll 67.50 Sherri Coll1.00

224. WSVRHA VRRJH: Novice Amateur Junior Horse Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 204 Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll 72.00 Sherri Coll1.00

225. WSVRHA VRTLJH: Novice Amateur Junior Horse Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 204 Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll 73.00 Sherri Coll1.00

300. WSVRHA IAA: Intermediate All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 300 Stylish In My Boots Heather Bryant Heather Bryant9.00

2 301 Redi To Rock Candice D Terry Anthony & Candice Terry6.00

301. WSVRHA ICUT: Intermediate Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 300 Stylish In My Boots Heather Bryant 71.00 Heather Bryant2.00

2 301 Redi To Rock Candice D Terry 69.00 Anthony & Candice Terry1.00

302. WSVRHA IRNW: Intermediate Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 300 Stylish In My Boots Heather Bryant 69.00 Heather Bryant2.00

2 301 Redi To Rock Candice D Terry 68.50 Anthony & Candice Terry1.00

303. WSVRHA ICW: Intermediate Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 301 Redi To Rock Candice D Terry 72.00 Anthony & Candice Terry2.00

2 300 Stylish In My Boots Heather Bryant 69.00 Heather Bryant1.00

304. WSVRHA IRR: Intermediate Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 300 Stylish In My Boots Heather Bryant 78.00 Heather Bryant2.00

2 301 Redi To Rock Candice D Terry 72.50 Anthony & Candice Terry1.00

305. WSVRHA IRTL: Intermediate Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 300 Stylish In My Boots Heather Bryant 73.50 Heather Bryant2.00

2 301 Redi To Rock Candice D Terry 68.00 Anthony & Candice Terry1.00

400. WSVRHA LAA: Ltd Amateur All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints
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1 402 Xander Johlene (Jody) Smith Johlene R. Smith24.00

2 401 Master Chexx Kim Smoot Kim Smoot19.00

3 403 Just BlameThe Cat Rachel Clifford Rachel Clifford14.00

4 400 UB Ruf Bobbie VanBebber Bobbie VanBebber9.00

5 404 Reed The Highlights Chris Gragg Kim & Gragg, Chris Catherina8.00

401. WSVRHA LCUT: Ltd Amateur Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 402 Xander Johlene (Jody) Smith 68.00 Johlene R. Smith5.00

2 403 Just BlameThe Cat Rachel Clifford 65.00 Rachel Clifford4.00

3 400 UB Ruf Bobbie VanBebber 64.00 Bobbie VanBebber3.00

4 401 Master Chexx Kim Smoot 63.00 Kim Smoot2.00

OP1 5 404 Reed The Highlights Chris Gragg 65.00 Kim & Gragg, Chris Catherina1.00

402. WSVRHA LRNW: Ltd Amateur Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 402 Xander Johlene (Jody) Smith 66.00 Johlene R. Smith5.00

2 401 Master Chexx Kim Smoot 65.50 Kim Smoot4.00

3 403 Just BlameThe Cat Rachel Clifford 61.50 Rachel Clifford3.00

4 404 Reed The Highlights Chris Gragg 60.50 Kim & Gragg, Chris Catherina2.00

5 400 UB Ruf Bobbie VanBebber 54.50 Bobbie VanBebber1.00

6 207 Niner Rachel Russ 54.00 Rachel Russ0.00

403. WSVRHA LCW: Ltd Amateur Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 402 Xander Johlene (Jody) Smith 74.50 Johlene R. Smith5.00

2 401 Master Chexx Kim Smoot 72.50 Kim Smoot4.00

3 403 Just BlameThe Cat Rachel Clifford 71.00 Rachel Clifford3.00

4 400 UB Ruf Bobbie VanBebber 68.00 Bobbie VanBebber2.00

5 404 Reed The Highlights Chris Gragg 66.50 Kim & Gragg, Chris Catherina1.00

6 207 Niner Rachel Russ 64.50 Rachel Russ0.00

404. WSVRHA LRR: Ltd Amateur Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 402 Xander Johlene (Jody) Smith 74.00 Johlene R. Smith5.00

2 207 Niner Rachel Russ 73.00 Rachel Russ0.00

3 401 Master Chexx Kim Smoot 72.50 Kim Smoot4.00

4 400 UB Ruf Bobbie VanBebber 70.50 Bobbie VanBebber3.00

5 404 Reed The Highlights Chris Gragg 66.50 Kim & Gragg, Chris Catherina2.00

6 403 Just BlameThe Cat Rachel Clifford 64.00 Rachel Clifford1.00

405. WSVRHA LRTL: Ltd Amateur Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 401 Master Chexx Kim Smoot 75.50 Kim Smoot5.00

OP1 2 402 Xander Johlene (Jody) Smith 74.50 Johlene R. Smith4.00

OP1 3 207 Niner Rachel Russ 69.50 Rachel Russ3.00

OP2 4 403 Just BlameThe Cat Rachel Clifford 56.00 Rachel Clifford3.00

OP3 5 404 Reed The Highlights Chris Gragg 61.00 Kim & Gragg, Chris Catherina2.00

DQ 400 UB Ruf Bobbie VanBebber 0.00 Bobbie VanBebber0.00

410. WSVRHA LAAS: Limited Select Amateur All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints
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1 402 Xander Johlene (Jody) Smith Johlene R. Smith15.00

2T 400 UB Ruf Bobbie VanBebber Bobbie VanBebber7.00

2T 404 Reed The Highlights Chris Gragg Kim & Gragg, Chris Catherina7.00

411. WSVRHA LCUTS: Limited Select Amateur Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 402 Xander Johlene (Jody) Smith 68.00 Johlene R. Smith3.00

2 400 UB Ruf Bobbie VanBebber 64.00 Bobbie VanBebber2.00

OP1 3 404 Reed The Highlights Chris Gragg 65.00 Kim & Gragg, Chris Catherina1.00

412. WSVRHA LRNWS: Limited Select Amateur Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 402 Xander Johlene (Jody) Smith 66.00 Johlene R. Smith3.00

2 404 Reed The Highlights Chris Gragg 60.50 Kim & Gragg, Chris Catherina2.00

3 400 UB Ruf Bobbie VanBebber 54.50 Bobbie VanBebber1.00

413. WSVRHA LCWS: Limited Select Amateur Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 402 Xander Johlene (Jody) Smith 74.50 Johlene R. Smith3.00

2 400 UB Ruf Bobbie VanBebber 68.00 Bobbie VanBebber2.00

3 404 Reed The Highlights Chris Gragg 66.50 Kim & Gragg, Chris Catherina1.00

414. WSVRHA LRRS: Limited Select Amateur Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 402 Xander Johlene (Jody) Smith 74.00 Johlene R. Smith3.00

2 400 UB Ruf Bobbie VanBebber 70.50 Bobbie VanBebber2.00

3 404 Reed The Highlights Chris Gragg 66.50 Kim & Gragg, Chris Catherina1.00

415. WSVRHA LRTLS: Limited Select Amateur Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

OP1 1 402 Xander Johlene (Jody) Smith 74.50 Johlene R. Smith3.00

OP3 2 404 Reed The Highlights Chris Gragg 61.00 Kim & Gragg, Chris Catherina2.00

DQ 400 UB Ruf Bobbie VanBebber 0.00 Bobbie VanBebber0.00

420. WSVRHA LAAJH: Limited Amateur Junior Horse All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 404 Reed The Highlights Chris Gragg Kim & Gragg, Chris Catherina5.00

421. WSVRHA LCUTJH: Limited Amateur Junior Horse Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

OP1 1 404 Reed The Highlights Chris Gragg 65.00 Kim & Gragg, Chris Catherina1.00

422. WSVRHA LRNWJH: Limited Amateur Junior Horse Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 404 Reed The Highlights Chris Gragg 60.50 Kim & Gragg, Chris Catherina1.00

423. WSVRHA LCWJH: Limited Amateur Junior Horse Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 404 Reed The Highlights Chris Gragg 66.50 Kim & Gragg, Chris Catherina1.00

424. WSVRHA LRRJH: Limited Amateur Junior Horse Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 404 Reed The Highlights Chris Gragg 66.50 Kim & Gragg, Chris Catherina1.00

425. WSVRHA LRTLJH: Limited Amateur Junior Horse Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

OP3 1 404 Reed The Highlights Chris Gragg 61.00 Kim & Gragg, Chris Catherina1.00
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500. WSVRHA AAA: Advanced Amateur All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 502 Sanjo Lights Jennifer Harden Jennifer Harden18.00

2 500 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 12.00

3 501 Ole Pal Hal Kimberley H Donlon Kimberley H Donlon11.00

4 503 Hillreycious Kelly Saunders Frank & Kelly Saunders9.00

501. WSVRHA ACUT: Advanced Amateur Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 503 Hillreycious Kelly Saunders 72.00 Frank & Kelly Saunders4.00

2 502 Sanjo Lights Jennifer Harden 71.00 Jennifer Harden3.00

3 501 Ole Pal Hal Kimberley H Donlon 70.00 Kimberley H Donlon2.00

4 500 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 69.00 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 1.00

502. WSVRHA ARNW: Advanced Amateur Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 502 Sanjo Lights Jennifer Harden 70.50 Jennifer Harden4.00

2 500 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 69.00 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 3.00

3 501 Ole Pal Hal Kimberley H Donlon 67.50 Kimberley H Donlon2.00

4 503 Hillreycious Kelly Saunders 65.00 Frank & Kelly Saunders1.00

503. WSVRHA ACW: Advanced Amateur Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 502 Sanjo Lights Jennifer Harden 73.50 Jennifer Harden4.00

2 500 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 69.00 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 3.00

3 503 Hillreycious Kelly Saunders 68.00 Frank & Kelly Saunders2.00

4 501 Ole Pal Hal Kimberley H Donlon 65.50 Kimberley H Donlon1.00

504. WSVRHA ARR: Advanced Amateur Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 502 Sanjo Lights Jennifer Harden 74.50 Jennifer Harden4.00

2 500 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 74.00 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 3.00

3 501 Ole Pal Hal Kimberley H Donlon 73.00 Kimberley H Donlon2.00

4 503 Hillreycious Kelly Saunders 72.50 Frank & Kelly Saunders1.00

505. WSVRHA ARTL: Advanced Amateur Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 501 Ole Pal Hal Kimberley H Donlon 77.50 Kimberley H Donlon4.00

2 502 Sanjo Lights Jennifer Harden 71.50 Jennifer Harden3.00

3 500 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 71.00 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 2.00

4 503 Hillreycious Kelly Saunders 69.50 Frank & Kelly Saunders1.00

510. WSVRHA AAAS: Advanced Select Amateur All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 503 Hillreycious Kelly Saunders Frank & Kelly Saunders5.00

511. WSVRHA ACUTS: Advanced Select Amateur Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 503 Hillreycious Kelly Saunders 72.00 Frank & Kelly Saunders1.00

512. WSVRHA ARNWS: Advanced Select Amateur Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 503 Hillreycious Kelly Saunders 65.00 Frank & Kelly Saunders1.00

513. WSVRHA ACWS: Advanced Select Amateur Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 1
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 503 Hillreycious Kelly Saunders 68.00 Frank & Kelly Saunders1.00

514. WSVRHA ARRS: Advanced Select Amateur Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 503 Hillreycious Kelly Saunders 72.50 Frank & Kelly Saunders1.00

515. WSVRHA ARTLS: Advanced Select Amateur Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 503 Hillreycious Kelly Saunders 69.50 Frank & Kelly Saunders1.00

600. WSVRHA OAA: Open All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 600 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford Nancy W. Carrel14.00

2 603 Rafter F Boomer Te Jim Brumfield Jeanne Raede10.00

3 602 JA Citisun Flashy Ali Stephens Marti Moyes4.00

601. WSVRHA OCUT: Open Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 600 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford 71.00 Nancy W. Carrel3.00

2 603 Rafter F Boomer Te Jim Brumfield 69.00 Jeanne Raede2.00

3 602 JA Citisun Flashy Ali Stephens 67.00 Marti Moyes1.00

602. WSVRHA ORNW: Open Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 600 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford 71.00 Nancy W. Carrel3.00

2 603 Rafter F Boomer Te Jim Brumfield 64.00 Jeanne Raede2.00

3 605 Facni Revolution Ali Stephens 61.50 Marti Moyes0.00

DQ 602 JA Citisun Flashy Ali Stephens 0.00 Marti Moyes0.00

603. WSVRHA OCW: Open Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 600 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford 71.00 Nancy W. Carrel3.00

2 603 Rafter F Boomer Te Jim Brumfield 64.50 Jeanne Raede2.00

DQ 602 JA Citisun Flashy Ali Stephens 0.00 Marti Moyes0.00

604. WSVRHA ORR: Open Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 601 CP Smooth N Snappy Julie Yuhas 76.50 Julie Yuhas0.00

2 603 Rafter F Boomer Te Jim Brumfield 76.00 Jeanne Raede3.00

3 200 Maximum Dream Samantha Scanlan 75.00 Josie Driscoll0.00

4 600 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford 73.50 Nancy W. Carrel2.00

5 605 Facni Revolution Ali Stephens 68.00 Marti Moyes0.00

6 201 Diggin Moonshine Samantha Scanlan 67.50 Josie Driscoll0.00

7 602 JA Citisun Flashy Ali Stephens 67.50 Marti Moyes1.00

OP3 8 700 Badger Pine Poco Ali Stephens 63.50 Marti Moyes0.00

605. WSVRHA ORTL: Open Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 600 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford 75.00 Nancy W. Carrel3.00

2 601 CP Smooth N Snappy Julie Yuhas 67.00 Julie Yuhas0.00

3 602 JA Citisun Flashy Ali Stephens 64.50 Marti Moyes2.00

OP1 4 603 Rafter F Boomer Te Jim Brumfield 79.00 Jeanne Raede1.00

OP1 5 200 Maximum Dream Samantha Scanlan 67.50 Josie Driscoll0.00
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OP1 6 201 Diggin Moonshine Samantha Scanlan 52.50 Josie Driscoll0.00

DQ 700 Badger Pine Poco Ali Stephens 0.00 Marti Moyes0.00

621. WSVRHA OCUTJH: Open Junior Horse Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 602 JA Citisun Flashy Ali Stephens 67.00 Marti Moyes1.00

622. WSVRHA ORNWJH: Open Junior Horse Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

DQ 602 JA Citisun Flashy Ali Stephens 0.00 Marti Moyes0.00

623. WSVRHA OCWJH: Open Junior Horse Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

DQ 602 JA Citisun Flashy Ali Stephens 0.00 Marti Moyes0.00

624. WSVRHA ORRJH: Open Junior Horse Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 601 CP Smooth N Snappy Julie Yuhas 76.50 Julie Yuhas2.00

2 602 JA Citisun Flashy Ali Stephens 67.50 Marti Moyes1.00

625. WSVRHA ORTLJH: Open Junior Horse Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 601 CP Smooth N Snappy Julie Yuhas 67.00 Julie Yuhas2.00

2 602 JA Citisun Flashy Ali Stephens 64.50 Marti Moyes1.00

702. WSVRHA WTRNW: Walk-Trot Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 701 Heza Leathal Weapon Piper Wilbur 67.50 Emily Wilbur2.00

2 100 Rugar Cat Linnea Aldrich 63.00 Joy Aldrich1.00

704. WSVRHA WTRR: Walk-Trot Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 701 Heza Leathal Weapon Piper Wilbur 69.00 Emily Wilbur4.00

2 100 Rugar Cat Linnea Aldrich 68.50 Joy Aldrich3.00

OP3 3 700 Badger Pine Poco Ava Moyes 64.50 Marti Moyes2.00

OP3 4 7000 Bon Bon Chex* Haylie Moyes 64.50 Marti Moyes1.00

705. WSVRHA WTRTL: Walk-Trot Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 701 Heza Leathal Weapon Piper Wilbur 73.50 Emily Wilbur4.00

OP1 2 100 Rugar Cat Linnea Aldrich 66.50 Joy Aldrich3.00

DQ 700 Badger Pine Poco Ava Moyes 0.00 Marti Moyes0.00

DQ 7000 Bon Bon Chex* Haylie Moyes 0.00 Marti Moyes0.00


